Mayflower Weekly News
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Mayflower Learners -

Wer prima®

Here’s a flavour of some of the active learning taking place across Mayflower this week. Year 1
have been programming on iPads and are learning about money. Year 2 have been testing
which materials are waterproof in Science. Rousseau are getting ready for sports day! Early
Years have been enjoying the warm weather and are learning
outdoors. Boyce class have been
creating their own
boardgames, they look
exciting!




Learners of
the Week

Boyce Class
Kusama Class
Riley Class
Hockney Class
Himid Class
Hokusai Class
Haring Class
Rousseau Class
O’Keeffe Class
Ofili Class
Ray Class

Matisse Class

Rayyan
Aleena
Hafsa
Dawud A
Rayyan
Zayaan
Mojgan
Kacey
Fareeha
Khadijah

Waniya, Maryam, Ayaan

Anas & Yamin

Boyce Class
Kusama Class
Riley Class
Hockney Class
Himid Class
Hokusai Class
Haring Class
Rousseau Class
O’Keeffe Class
Ofili Class

Ray Class
Matisse Class
Hepworth Class
Klee Class
Kapoor Class

Whole School
Attendance

for last week

Weekly Class

Attendance

86.00%
94.00%
86.00%
97.12%
100%
97.83%
96.15%
93.27%
94.23%
92.79%
99.00%
91.88%
93.27%
91.00%
100%
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Parents’ News

Hay fever

If your child has hay fever please give them their
medication at home so it protects them and
prevents reactions that make it hard for them to
learn.

X Photographs

Parents have told us that you aren't able to access
the X-(twitter) photographs. We have attached
information about how you can set up your own X
account and can then see all our pictures.

Eid Parties

Thank you to all our families who contributed
food to make our Eid celebrations so special. We
really appreciated that you tried to make the food
healthy too!
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Only three weeks left of the school
year. Make sure you’re here, with your

book bag, every day!




