Mayflower Weekly News

Summer 2

Friday 28th June 2024



Mayflower Learners



Here's a flavour of some of the active learning taking place across Mayflower this week. Year 1 have been programming on iPads and are learning about money. Year 2 have been testing which materials are waterproof in Science. Rousseau are getting ready for sports day! Early

Years have been enjoying the warm weather and are learning

outdoors. Boyce class have been

creating their own boardgames, they look exciting!





























Learners of the Week	to Succession of the Successio
Boyce Class	Rayyan
Kusama Class	Aleena
Riley Class	Hafsa
Hockney Class	Dawud A
Himid Class	Rayyan
Hokusai Class	Zayaan
Haring Class	Mojgan
Rousseau Class	Kacey
O'Keeffe Class	Fareeha
Ofili Class	Khadijah
Ray Class	Waniya, Maryam, Ayaan
Matisse Class	Anas & Yamin

call for Sceces	Weekly Class
	Attendance
Boyce Class	86.00%
Kusama Class	94.00%
Riley Class	86.00%
Hockney Class	97.12%
Himid Class	100%
Hokusai Class	97.83%
Haring Class	96.15%
Rousseau Class	93.27%
O'Keeffe Class	94.23%
Ofili Class	92.79%
Ray Class	99.00%
Matisse Class	91.88%
Hepworth Class	93.27%
Klee Class	91.00%
Kapoor Class	100%

Whole School
Attendance
for last week



Only three weeks left of the school year. Make sure you're here, with your book bag, every day!

Parents' News

Hay fever

If your child has hay fever please give them their medication at home so it protects them and prevents reactions that make it hard for them to learn.

X Photographs

Parents have told us that you aren't able to access the X-(twitter) photographs. We have attached information about how you can set up your own X account and can then see all our pictures.

Eid Parties

Thank you to all our families who contributed food to make our Eid celebrations so special. We really appreciated that you tried to make the food healthy too!









